S t a y  C o n n e c t e d  w i t h  H e y c o  L i q u i d  T i g h t  C o r d g r i p s
371-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
      “Stay Connected with Heyco” Hole Plugs
Quick
Specs
Heyco® Sheet Metal Plugs -
Finished Head
For Panel Thicknesses from .02˝ (0,5 mm) to .11˝ (2,8 mm)

 .02-.04      0,51-1,02        .18-.19          4,6-4,9         9640         SMP F-M5            .39          9,9         .21          5,3         .21           5,3
 .02-.06      0,51-1,52        .23-.24          5,8-6,1         9641         SMP F-M6            .50        12,7         .29          7,4         .45         11,4
 .02-.07      0,51-1,78        .24-.25          6,1-6,4         9642         SMP F-250           .50        12,7         .28          7,1         .21           5,3
Molded from LDPE
 .02-.05      0,51-1,27        .37-.38          9,4-9,7         9644         SMP F-375           .75        19,1         .41        10,4         .19           4,8
 .03-.06      0,76-1,52        .43-.45        10,9-11,4       9646         SMP F-437           .69        17,5         .47        11,9         .22           5,6
 .03-.08      0,76-2,03
       .49-.51        12,5-13,0       9647         SMP F-500           .86        21,8         .54        13,7
        .25           6,4
                                         .55-.56        14,0-14,2       9648         SMP F-562           .87        22,1         .60        15,2
 .06-.08      1,52-2,03           .62               15,7           9649         SMP F-625           .81        20,6         .67        17,0         .25           6,4
 .03-.08      0,76-2.03        .68-.70        17,3-17,8       9650         SMP F-687         1.01        25,7         .73        18,5         .25           6,4
 .05-.11      1,27-2,79        .73-.76        18,5-19,3       9651         SMP F-750         1.01        25,7         .79        20,1         .29           7,4
                                         .86-.88        21,8-22,4       9654         SMP F-875         1.16        29,5         .91        23,1
 .03-.08      0,76-2,03        .92-.95        23,4-24,1       9656         SMP F-937         1.31        33,3         .98        24,9         .25           6,4
                                           1.00              25,4           9657         SMP F-1000       1.38        35,1       1.04        26,4
 .02-.18      0,51-4,57     1.10-1.15     27,9-29,2       9660         SMP F-1125       1.53        38,9       1.18        30,0         .43         10,9
                                       1.16-1.20     29,5-30,5       9661         SMP F-1187       1.56        39,6       1.22        31,0
                                           1.25              31,8           9663         SMP F-1250       1.62        41,1       1.29        32,8
                                       1.29-1.33     32,8-33,8       9664         SMP F-1312       1.68        42,7       1.36        34,6
 .03-.08      0,76-2,03
1.50              38,1           9665         SMP F-1500       1.88        47,8       1.54        39,1
        .25           6,4
                                           1.75              44,5           9666         SMP F-1750       2.12        53,8       1.79        45,5
                                       1.98-2.01     50,3-51,1       9667         SMP F-2000       2.36        59,9       2.04        51,8
                                           2.50              63,5           9669         SMP F-2.5          3.00        76,2       2.56        65,0
                                           3.00              76,2           9671         SMP F-3.0          3.36        85,3       3.06        77,7
Standard color black.